
RECORD OF PLAN HOLDERS

Bid Opening Date: 06-28-2016  Time:  2pm Location: City Hall, 310 W Pearce Blvd, Wentzville, MO  63385

Project: MAIN STREET IMPROVEMENTS Bid Number:  16-039
Project Manager:  Devon Dezort, Civil Engineer Procurement Liaison:  Alice Winkelman, Senior Procurement Specialist

Date FTP 

Link 

Issued Company Name & Address

Point of Contact: 

E-mail 

Phone & Fax

Company: Cannon Companies Name: Kathy Bopp

1 6/7/2016 Email:  kbopp@cannoncompanies.com

Troy, MO  63379 Phone/Fax:  636 462 8277 / 636 528 2555

Company: KJ Unnerstall Name: David Riegel

2 6/7/2016 Email:  info@kjuinc.com

Washington, MO 63090 Phone/Fax: (636) 239-2028 / (636) 239-2002

Company: NB West Contracting Name: Rob Flotron

3 6/7/2016 Address:    2780 Mary Email:  rflotron@yahoo.com

Brentwood Mo 63144 Phone/Fax:  314-581-4359

Company: Gershenson Name: Roxanne Wallace

4 6/7/2016 Address:    2 Truitt Dr Email:  rwallace@gershenson.com

Eureka, MO 63025 Phone/Fax:  636.549.0218

Company: Krupp Construction Name: John Miener 

5 6/7/2016 Address:    415 Old State Road Email:  bid@kruppmo.com 

Ellisville, MO 63021 Phone/Fax:  636-391-8844

Company: Eplan Name: Raven Webster

6 6/7/2016 Address:    4115 S. Providence Email:  ravenw@eplanbidding.com

Columbia, MO Phone/Fax:  573-447-7130 / 573-355-5404 

Company:  Gold Star Paving Name:  Bill Schuman

7 6/7/2016 Address:    619 Shamrock Est. Ln Email:  wrsgoldstar@centurytel.net

Foristell, MO  63348 Phone/Fax:  314-265-9629 / 636-673-2380

Company: J.M. Marschuetz Name: Vicky Montgomery

8 6/7/2016 Address:    15 Truitt Drive Email:  vicky@marschuetz.com

Eureka, MO 63025 Phone/Fax:  636-938-3600 / 636-938-7411

Company: Pace Construction Name: Christopher Finn

9 6/7/2016 Address:    1620 Woodson Rd Email:  cfinn@paceconstructionstl.com

St. Louis, MO 63114 Phone/Fax:  (352) 408-3904

Company: Spencer Contracting Name: Kelly Winkelman

10 6/7/2016 Address:       3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road Email:  kelly@spencercontracting.com

Arnold, MO 63010 Phone/Fax:  314-843-5166 / 314-843-6106

Address:    193 N. Lincoln Drive

Address:    4923 South Point 

Road
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Company: Alliance Geosynthetics Name: Allen Akowicz

11 6/8/2016 Address:    649 Fir St Email:  allen@alliancegeo.com

Drain, OR 97435 Phone/Fax:  877.454.8096

Company:  Millstone Weber Name: Bob Stubbs

12 6/8/2016 Address:    601 Fountain Lakes Blvd Email:  Bob.Stubbs@MillstoneWeber.com

St. Charles, MO 63301 Phone/Fax:  636-688-8794

Company: Lehman Construction Name: Joan Hays

13 6/8/2016 Address:    900 Russellville Road Email: quotes@lehmanconstructionllc.com

California, MO  65018 Phone/Fax:  573-796-8101 / 573-796-8293 

Company: J&R Concrete Services Name: Stephanie Johnson

14 6/8/2016 Address:    840 Clark Avenue Email:  jrconcreteservicesllc@gmail.com

St. Louis, MO 63119 Phone/Fax:  314.596.2311

Company: Sweetens Concrete Name: Cristin Berendzen 

15 6/9/2016 Address:    207 E. Koenig Email:  cberendzen@sweetensconcrete.com

Wentzville, MO  63385 Phone/Fax:  636-887-2332 / 636-887-0122

Company: ConstructConnect Name: Matt Knochelman

16 6/9/2016 Address:    3825 Edwards Road Email:  Matt.Knochelman@ConstructConnect.com  

Cinncinnati, OH  45209
Phone/Fax:  800.364.2059 / 866.570.8187 

Company: Simply Bright Ideas Name: Laurie Watson

17 6/13/2016 Address:     20 Spring Time Ct Email:  Service@SimplyBrightIdeas.com

St Charles, MO 63303 Phone/Fax:  314.718.1688 / 314.270.5297 

Company: Name: 

18 Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  

Company: Name: 

19 Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  

Company: Name: 

20 Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  

Company: Name: 

21 Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  

Company: Name: 

22 Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  

Company: Name: 

23 Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  
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